
Champagne

NV 16.00JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ‘petersham’

Glass 
125ml

12.0%

B y t h e  g l a s s

Prosecco

NV 11.00CORTE ALTA PROSECCO, veneto, italy 10.5%

29.00

Non-alcoholic bubbles 

NV SO JENNIE PARIS ROSE ‘LUXURY BUBBLES’, france

1/2 
Bottle

0.0%

White 

2024

2024

2023

9.00

9.50

10.50

AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, veneto, italy 

PERFECT CUT SAUVIGNON, malborough, new zealand 

MACON-BUSSIERES, petersham, domaine gonon, burgundy, france 

Glass
175ml

11.0% 

12.5%

13.5%

Rosé

2024 10.50CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france

Glass
175ml

13.0%

Red

2024

2020

2023

2020

9.50

10.50

11.50

14.00

MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi, argentina

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france 

DANCING FLAME PINOT NOIR, colchagua valley, chile 

CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois, haut-médoc, france

Glass
175ml

13.0%

13.5%

14.0%

13.0%

B y t h e  c a ra fe 

2024

2024

27.00

27.00

PERFECT CUT SAUVIGNON,, malborough, new zealand

MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi, argentina

12.5%

13.0%

Carafe
500ml



H o u s e  -  by  t h e  b o t t l e

Champagne

98 NV 79.00JOSEPH PERRIER cuvee royale, ‘petersham’ 

White

441 

416

339

390

354

2024 

2024

2024

2023

2023

AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, veneto, italy 

PERFECT CUT SAUVIGNON, malborough, new zealand

MACON-BUSSIERES, petersham, domaine gonon, burgundy, france 

POUILLY-FUME, domaine des fines, jean pabiot et fils, loire, france

ST.AUBIN MURGERS des DENTS de CHIEN 1er cru, domaine thomas, 
burgundy, france 

37.00

39.00

44.00

65.00

93.00

Rosé

451 2024 37.00AMORI PINOT GRIGIO, veneto, italy 

Red

302

257

746

304

500

2024

2020

2023

2018

2020

MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi, argentina

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france

DANCING FLAME PINOT NOIR, colchagua valley, chile 

BOURGOGNE COTE-D’OR PINOT NOIR, domaine parent, burgundy, france (o)

RUBICON, meerlust estate, stellenbosch, south africa

39.00

44.00

46.00

72.00

90.00

Port

608 2015 84.00CHURCHILLS CRUSTED, portugal 

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice



please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

CHAMPAGNE

98

104

93

102

126

NV

MV

NV

NV

NV

79.00

120.00

130.00

158.00

470.00

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ‘petersham’

LOUIS ROEDERER collection

POL ROGER brut reserve

BOLLINGER special cuvée 

KRUG, grand cuvee

Sparkling

Rosé

111

112

NV

NV

120.00

190.00

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale rosé

LAURENT-PERRIER cuvée rosé

Vintage

92

124

2014

2013

295.00

450.00

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée josephine

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 

Prosecco

84 NV 49.00CORTE ALTA PROSECCO, veneto, italy

Methode Traditionelle

NV

MV

52.00

85.00

PRIVILEGE BLANC de BLANCS, varichon et clerc, france 

NYETIMBER classic cuvée, sussex, england

80

110

Non-alcoholic bubbles

82 NV 58.00SO JENNIE PARIS ROSE ‘LUXURY BUBBLES’, france

O u r w i n e  l i s t



FRANCE 

White 

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

Rosé

451

301

556

299

2024

2024

2023

2022

37.00

45.00

45.00

95.00

PINOT GRIGIO, amori, venezie, italy

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france

MUSAR JEUNE, chateau musar, bekaa valley, lebanon 

DOMAINE OTT, clos mireille, côte de provence, france

GASCONY, RHONE, LANGUEDOC

370

373

725

2024

2023

2024

35.00

39.00

41.00

DOMAINE TARIQUET CLASSIC, gascony 

COTE DU LUBERON, famille perrin

PICPOUL de PINET, terre d’eole, languedoc

BORDEAUX

278 2023 45.00CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, entre deux mers

LOIRE

401

357

390

398

2023

2022

2023

2022

39.00

61.00

66.00

95.00

MUSCADET de DEVRE et MAINE SUR LIE, domaine des amoureux

ATTITUDE SAUVIGNON, domaine pascal jolivet

POUILLY-FUME, domaine des fines, jean pabiot et fils

SANCERRE, domaine vacheron (o)



BURGUNDY

339

342

344

341

354

348

347

303

2023

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

2022

2020

44.00

59.00

69.00

72.00

94.00

126.00

132.00

142.00

MACON-BUSSIERES, petersham, domaine gonon

SAINT-VERAN, domaine collovray and terrier

POUILLY-FUISSE, domaine gonon

MONTAGNY 1er cru, yann flandres

ST. AUBIN MURGERS DES DENTS DE CHIEN 1er cru, domaine thomas

MEURSAULT LES GRAND CHARRONS, domaine bachey-legros

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 1er cru, la garenne, domaine thomas

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1er cru ‘morgeot’, domaine bachey-legros

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

CHABLIS

355

350

351

2023

2023

2023

72.00

92.00

159.00

CHABLIS, domaine des malandes (o)

CHABLIS 1er cru ‘fourchaume’, domaine des malandes (o)

CHABLIS GRAND CRU, blanchots, domaine brocard

GERMANY

402 2024 59.00HOCHHEIMER HOLLE RIESLING KABINETT, domdechant werner

ITALY

441

445

452

2024

2024

2022

37.00

49.00

54.00

PINOT GRIGIO, amori, venezie

GAVI di GAVI, manfredi

CA-VISCO SOAVE CLASSICO, azienda agricole coffele, veneto (o)

ALSACE

406

404

2021

2022

59.00

63.00

PINOT GRIS, les princes abbés, domaine schlumberger

GEWURZTRAMINER, les princes abbés, domaine schlumberger



NEW ZEALAND

414 2024 48.00GIMBLETT GRAVELS SAUVIGNON, pask winery, hawke’s bay

SOUTH AFRICA

704

702

710

2023

2024

2023

32.00

36.00

72.00

CHENIN, freedom cross, western cape

VIOGNIER, wide river, robertson winery, robertson valley

MEERLUST CHARDONNAY, meerlust estate, stellenbosch

LEBANON

553 2021 45.00MUSAR JEUNE, chateau musar, bekaa valley

CALIFORNIA / USA

453 2019 69.00SAUVIGNON, wente, livermore valley, california

AUSTRALIA

461 2020 46.00WATERVALE RIESLING, mitchell, clare valley, south australia

SPAIN

475 2023 52.00ALBARINO, ‘bernon’, bodegas aquitania



Red

FRANCE 

GASCONY, LANGUEDOC

766

263

2023

2022

35.00

39..00

RIBETON MERLOT-TANNAT, plaimont, gascony

MINERVOIS, le bio balthazar, jean d’alibert, languedoc (o)

BURGUNDY / Cote de Nuits

311

312

327

2020

2022

2018

84.00

120.00

138.00

COTE de NUITS VILLAGES, domaine ambroise

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, vieilles vignes, domaine rossignol-trapet (o)

CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, philippe chéron 

BURGUNDY / Cote de Beaune

304

319

320

323

2018

2018

2018

2019

74.00

129.00

139.00

185.00

BOURGOGONE COTE-D’OR PINOT NOIR, domaine parent, (o)

SANTENAY 1er cru, domaine de la pousse d’Or

POMMARD, la croix blanche, domaine parent (o)

VOLNAY 1er cru en caillerets, domaine de la pousse d’Or (o)

BEAUJOLAIS

360

364

2024

2021

49.00

59.00

FLEURIE, cuvée présidente marguerite, cave de fleurie

COTE de BROUILLY, château thivin

RHONE

378

371

326

377

2023

2020

2020

2019

41.00

59.00

142.00

160.00

COTES du RHONE, vieilles vignes, les coteaux du rhone

CROZES-HERMITAGE, frédéric reverdy

COTE-ROTIE, brune et blonde, etienne guigal

CHATEAUNEUF-du-PAPE, château de beaucastel (o)

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice



please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

BORDEAUX

257

260

275

225

233

218

232

229

219

222

226

220

234

235

221

231

215

216

2020

2021

2020

2021

2019

2018

2019

2016

2016

2010

2016

2009

2010

2004

2005

2017

1990

1995

44.00

48.00

59.00

75.00

82.00

98.00

99.00

112.00

149.00

157.00

178.00

189.00

229.00

268.00

268.00

270.00

395.00

490.00

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux

CHATEAU de TABUTEAU, lussac saint émilion

CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois, haut-médoc

MARGAUX PRIVATE RESERVE, margaux 
from the owners of château kirwan, 3eme cru margaux

LE MARQUIS DE CALON SEGUR, st estephe

LA RESERVE de LEOVILLE BARTON, st julien
from the owners of château leoville-barton 2eme cru st julien 

CHATEAU DAUZAC, margaux, grand cru classe

CHATEAU de PEZ, st estèphe

CHATEAU LANGOA-BARTON, 2eme cru st julien

CHATEAU CHASSE-SPLEEN, moulis-en-medoc

CHATEAU KIRWAN, 3eme cru margaux

CHATEAU TALBOT, 4eme cru st julien

CHATEAU LEOVILLE-BARTON, 2eme cru st julien

CHATEAU PALMER, 3eme cru margaux 

CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE, 4eme cru st julien

LYNCH BAGES, pauillac grand cru

CHATEAU PICHON-LONGUEVILLE, comtesse de lalande, 2eme cru pauillac

CHATEAU LA MISSION HAUT-BRION, domaines clarence dillon grand cru classé 
pessac-leognan

SPAIN

706

432

2022

2020

45.00

76.00

RIOJA CRIANZA, bodegas berceo

RIOJA RESERVA, marques de murrieta



please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

CALIFORNIA / USA

455 2022 70.00EDMEADES ZINFANDEL, mendocino county, california

AUSTRALIA

779 2022 38.00THREE VINEYARD SHIRAZ, mcpherson, clare valley, south australia

NEW ZEALAND

418 2019 46.00GIMBLETT GRAVELS SYRAH, pask winery, hawke’s bay

SOUTH AFRICA

506

500

2020

2020

54.00

92.00

MEERLUST RED, meerlust estate, stellenbosch

RUBICON, meerlust estate stellenbosch

ARGENTINA

302

306

2024

2020

39.00

59.00

MALBEC, uvas del sol, familia zuccardi

MALBEC, flores del valle blue melosa, gouguenheim

CHILE

746 2023 46.00DANCING FLAME PINOT NOIR, colchagua valley, chile

ITALY

442

446

440

2021

2020

2018

59.00

99.00

148.00

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIORE RIPASSO, giuseppe lonardi, veneto

AMARONE CLASSICO, giuseppe lonardi, veneto

BAROLO, pio cesare, peidmonte 

LEBANON

554

552

550

2021

2020

2017

43.00

63.00

98.00

MUSAR JEUNE, château musar, bekaa valley

HOCHAR, château musar, bekaa valley (o)

CHATEAU MUSAR, hochar père et fils, bekaa valley (o)



Pudding Glass
100ml

Bottle
500ml

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice

583

571

NV

2017

56.00

64.00

RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT, pfieffer estate, victoria australia

TOKAJI, aszu 5 puttonyos, puklus pinceszet, hungary 

13.50

15.50

581

570

NV

2019

52.00

55.00

SHERRY PEDRO XIMENEZ, extra rich, barbadillo, jerez, spain

LES DERNIERS GRIVES, petit manseng, domaine tariquet, france

9.50

10.00

Bottle
750ml

Port

608

601

603

611

602

610

607

606

612

609

2007

2008

NV

2000

1994

2000

2000

1985

2004

1983

86.00

110.00

160.00

118.00

125.00

130.00

140.00

155.00

155.00

170.00

CHURCHILL CRUSTED

FONSECA GUIMARAENS

RAMOS PINTO, TAWNY 20Y old (50cl bottle)

SMITH WOODHOUSE

SMITH WOODHOUSE

WARRES

DOWS

DOWS

WARRES

WARRES 

12.50

15.50

23.50

Glass
100ml

Bottle
750ml

Glass 
100ml



Half bottles

Champagne

99

100

101

NV

NV

NV

39.00

61.00

78.00

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ‘petersham’ 

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale rosé

BOLLINGER special cuvée

Non-alcoholic bubbles

83 NV 29.00SO JENNIE PARIS ROSE ‘LUXURY BUBBLES’, france 

White

337

415

399

353

2019

2021

2023

2022

22.00

25.00

49.00

52.00

MACON-BUSSIERES, domaine gonon, burgundy, france

GIMBLETT GRAVELS SAUVIGNON, pask winery, hawke’s bay, new zealand

SANCERRE, domaine vacheron, loire, france, (o)

CHABLIS 1er cru ‘fourchaume’, domaine des malandes, france (o)

Rosé

298 2024 52.00DOMAINE OTT, clos mireille, côte de provence, france 

Red

255

361

305

277

310

224

217

2020

2023

2018

2016

2020

2014

2012

22.00

27.00

32.00

37.00

63.00

59.00

96.00

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france

FLEURIE, cuvée présidente marguerite, beaujolais, france

BOURGOGNE, pinot noir, cote d’or. domaine ambroise

CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois, haut-medoc, bordeaux, france

GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, vielle vignes rossignol-trapet, burgundy, france 

CHATEAU de PEZ, st estéphe, bordeaux, france 

CHATEAU TALBOT, 4eme cru st julien, bordeaux, france 

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice



M a g n u m s

Champagne - two bottles (150cl)

127

130

NV

MV

158.00

240.00

JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ‘petersham’ 

LOUIS ROEDERER collection 

White - two bottles (150cl)

338

391

346

557

358

2023

2022

2021

2016

2016

88.00

136.00

138.00

160.00

320.00

MACON-BUSSIERES, domaine gonon, burgundy, france

POUILLY-FUME, domaine des fines, loire, france

POUILLY-FUISSE, domaine gonon, burgundy, france 

CLOS de GAT CHARDONNAY, judean hills, israel

CHABLIS GRAND CRU, domaine des malandes, burgundy, france

Red - two bottles (150cl)

256

258

359

274

559

433

502

743

379

2020

2018

2020

2017

2014

2017

2016

2017

2017

88.00

99.00

99.00

126.00

145.00

158.00

198.00

222.00

320.00

CHATEAU BEL-AIR PERPONCHER, bordeaux, france

CHATEAU de TABUTEAU, lussac saint emilion, bordeaux, france

FLEURIE, cuvée présidente marquerite, beaujolais, france

CHATEAU CISSAC, cru bourgeois, haut-médoc, bordeaux, france 

HAR’EL SYRAH, judean hills, clos de gat, israel

RIOJA RESERVA, marques de murrieta, spain 

RUBICON, meerlust estate, stellenbosch, south africa

CHATEAU de PEZ, st estéphe, bordeaux, france 

CHATEAUNEUF du PAPE, chateau de beaucastel, rhône, france 

Jeroboam - four bottles (300cl) 

(May require pre-order)

95 NV 360.00CHAMPAGNE JOSEPH PERRIER cuvée royale, ‘petersham’

please note that wines, vintages and prices may change without notice


